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2019 Clemson Opener Meet - 12/7/2019

Clemson University Indoor Complex
Meet Program - Field Events

Event  9   Women Pole Vault

Saturday 12/7/2019 - 10:00 AM
Opening Height:  3.05m
3.20m, 3.35m, 3.50m, 3.65m, 3.75m, 3.85m, 3.90m, 3.95m (+.5 cm)

American: 5.03m 1/30/2016 Jenn Suhr
NCAA: 4.90m 2/20/2016 Demi Payne

Facility: 4.46m 1/26/2018 Lisa Gunnarsson
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Usc Upstate FR771 Stokes, Samiriah _______1
Florida A&M SO204 Ivy, Kiara _______2
Western Caro FR813 Dougherty, Lauryn _______3
Western Caro FR815 Eberhard, Sami _______4
Kennesaw Sta JR413 Smith, Jada _______5
Clemson FR56 Hall, Elise _______6
Clemson FR69 Svacha, Alex _______7
Western Caro SO834 Unger, Carter _______8
Clemson47 Brewer, Jessica _______9
Kennesaw Sta FR387 Devine, Savannah _______10
Kennesaw Sta FR401 Konigsmark, Josie _______11
South Caroli FR624 Worthington, Kelsey _______12
South Caroli SR570 Blalock, Adele _______13
South Caroli SO618 Sweatman, Hailey _______14

Event  3   Women Long Jump

Saturday 12/7/2019 - 10:00 AM
TOP 9 ADVANCE TO FINALS

American: 7.23m 3/11/2012 Brittney Reese
NCAA: 6.91m 3/9/2012 Whitney Gipson

Facility: 6.64m Krysha Bayley
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Unattached697 White, Harleigh _______1
Florida A&M JR218 Washington, Brianna _______2
Emmanuel (Ga FR130 Lampkin, Tari _______3
Western Caro JR826 Robinson, Melena _______4
Winston-Sale FR902 Townes, Eriana _______5
Kennesaw Sta FR418 Turman, Destiny _______6
Western Caro SO818 Goras, Beckah _______7
Florida A&M SO220 Williams, Makayla _______8
Usc Upstate JR756 Jackson, Keayra _______9
Georgia Sout FR293 Hickman, Anaya _______10

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Union (Ky.) SR720 Whatley, Olivia _______1
Georgia Sout SO301 Seymour, Jakeeyah _______2
Limestone SO459 Conner, Desiree _______3
Usc Upstate SO757 Kinard, Dejaionne _______4
Georgia Sout FR290 Gaffney, Divoria _______5
Limestone FR472 McDonald, Daryn _______6
Unattached698 Wichman, Anna _______7
Winston-Sale FR882 Dundy, Journe _______8
Union (Ky.) SR721 Williams, Shennare _______9
Western Caro JR836 Willard, Erin _______10

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Georgia Sout SO295 Lynch, Meagan _______1
Limestone SO468 Holmes, Taiy'E _______2
Georgia Tech FR308 Chukka, Onyinye _______3
Converse JR111 Hunt, Serenity _______4
Kennesaw Sta SO376 Albright, Jozalyn _______5
Clemson FR58 Johnston, Caroline _______6
Kennesaw Sta FR397 Jarrett, Chloe _______7
Kennesaw Sta FR423 Williams, Khiah _______8
Georgia Tech SO319 Grimes, Taylor _______9
Georgia Tech SO338 Smith, Attallah _______10
Georgia Tech SR330 Matthews, Bria _______11

Event  8   Men High Jump

Saturday 12/7/2019 - 10:00 AM
Opening Height:  1.77m
1.77m,1,84m, 1.89m, 1.94m, 1.97m, 2.00m, 2.03m, (+0.3cm)

American: 2.40m 3/10/1991 Hollis Conway
NCAA: 2.37m 3/11/1989 Hollis Conway

Facility: 2.27m 1/6/2018 Keenon Laine

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Emmanuel (Ga FR147 Burke, Jason _______1
Florida A&M FR233 Lawrence, Kamron _______2
Union (Ky.) FR726 Ellison, Payton _______3
Limestone FR521 Wilson Smalls, Jordon _______4
Florida A&M SO225 Caldwell, Pache’ _______5
Kennesaw Sta FR447 Simms, Sultan _______6
Unattached FR77 Brooks, Devon _______7
Clemson83 Hamilton, Anthony _______8

Event  12   Men Weight Throw

Saturday 12/7/2019 - 10:00 AM
TOP 9 ADVANCE TO FINALS

American: 25.86m 3/4/1995 Lance Deal
NCAA: 25.58m 2/28/2015 Michael Lihrman

Facility: 23.83m 2017 Josh Davis

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Usc Upstate FR779 Carswell, Anthony _______1
Union (Ky.) SR734 Peacock, Owen _______2
Western Caro SO846 Eldridge, Ryan _______3
Anderson (S. SO25 Francis, Evan _______4
Anderson (S. JR41 Wheatley, Connor _______5
Kennesaw Sta FR444 Poole, Kyle _______6
Florida A&M SR224 Butler, Joshua _______7
Kennesaw Sta FR435 Harrison, Anthony _______8
Usc Upstate JR806 Wallace, Tashaun _______9
Western Caro SO853 Hart, Adam _______10
Western Caro SR871 Stanley, Jay _______11
Usc Upstate JR775 Auguste, Tony _______12
Kennesaw Sta JR427 Blalock, Tyler _______13
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Clemson University Indoor Complex
Meet Program - Field Events

Event  4   Men Long Jump

Saturday 12/7/2019 - 12:00 PM
American: 8.79m 1/27/1984 Carl Lewis

NCAA: 8.59m 3/1/2002 Miguel Pate
Facility: 7.82m 1/7/2017 KeAndre Bates
Facility: 7.82m 2017 O'Brien Wasome

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Florida A&M FR231 Hattaway, Niles _______1
Furman FR273 McEntee, Evin _______2
Emmanuel (Ga FR153 Jackson, D'Eris _______3
Emmanuel (Ga FR147 Burke, Jason _______4
Furman FR280 Waters, Zach _______5
Kennesaw Sta JR448 Simpson, Scott _______6
Limestone FR493 Deloach, John _______7
Usc Upstate JR795 Middleton-Weaver, Ke _______8
Usc Upstate JR787 Jahanfar, Ari _______9
Limestone FR486 Barksdale, Darian _______10

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Western Caro JR850 Hanks, Tyler _______1
Florida A&M SO225 Caldwell, Pache’ _______2
Union (Ky.) SO728 Johnson, Donovan _______3
Usc Upstate SO799 Pearson, Elam _______4
Kennesaw Sta SR426 Al-Khaliq, Qwazon _______5
Western Caro SO865 Okafor, Benjamin _______6
Kennesaw Sta SR453 Williams, Paris _______7
Limestone SO494 Drayton, Khalil _______8
Western Caro JR867 Pratcher, Shon _______9
Clemson87 Ledell, D.J. _______10

Event  11   Women Weight Throw

Saturday 12/7/2019 - 12:00 PM
TOP 9 ADVANCE TO FINALS

American: 25.60m 3/4/2017 Gwen Berry
NCAA: 25.56m 3/10/2007

Facility: 23.51m 2019 Sade Olatoye

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Georgia Sout FR302 Takang, Martina _______1
Usc Upstate FR763 Moore, Hayley _______2
Usc Upstate SO752 Deimeke, Megan _______3
Usc Upstate FR772 Thorton, Taylor _______4
Georgia Sout SO300 Russell, Soteria _______5
Converse FR122 Wright, Quiarra _______6
Union (Ky.) SO718 Thomas, Daneliz _______7
Union (Ky.) SR713 Jacobs, Paige _______8
S. Carolina St. JR673 Guthrie, Taylor _______9
Converse JR102 Disco, Haley _______10

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Western Caro SR839 Yarborough, Amy _______1
Kennesaw Sta SR388 Douglas, Megan _______2
Union (Ky.) SR709 Adams, Ta'Leah _______3
Western Caro JR832 Tabor, Lesleigh _______4
Florida A&M SR200 Figueroa, Alelee _______5
Kennesaw Sta SO400 Joyner, Javon _______6
Kennesaw Sta SR410 Seldon, Nia _______7
Western Caro SO831 Solheim, Gwendolyn _______8
S. Carolina St. JR674 Hunter, Keturah _______9
Clemson JR60 Little, Danielle _______10

Event  10   Men Pole Vault

Saturday 12/7/2019 - 2:00 PM
Opening Height:  4.00m
4.00m, 4.15m, 4.30m, 4.45m, 4.60m, 4.75m, 4.85m, 4.95m (+.5 cm)

American: 6.00m 2/24/2002 Jeff Hartwig
NCAA: 5.92m 2/22/2019 Mondo Duplantis

Facility: 5.72m 2019 Jacob Wooten

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Limestone SO492 Crank, Kendell _______1
North Greenv JR544 Delaney, Zachary _______2
Limestone FR487 Baroody, Nicholas _______3
Western Caro SO859 Lehe, Jonathan _______4
Western Caro FR868 Retenbach, John _______5
Clemson FR73 Andrews, Zane _______6
Emmanuel (Ga SR163 Soto, Juan _______7
Clemson FR76 Boyles, Taylor _______8
Kennesaw Sta JR448 Simpson, Scott _______9
Kennesaw Sta FR449 Smith, Stephen _______10
Kennesaw Sta SR446 Rosa, Brenton _______11
Kennesaw Sta JR445 Rhea, Jack _______12

Event  5   Women Triple Jump

Saturday 12/7/2019 - 2:00 PM
TOP 9 ADVANCE TO FINALS

American: 14.23m 3/4/1995 Sheila Hudson
NCAA: 14.53m 1/20/2018 Keturah Orji

Facility: 14.53m 2018 Keturah Orji

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Limestone FR462 Fields, Shaniya _______1
Winston-Sale FR902 Townes, Eriana _______2
Limestone JR480 Smith, Jabrea _______3
Usc Upstate SO757 Kinard, Dejaionne _______4
Western Caro JR836 Willard, Erin _______5
Winston-Sale FR882 Dundy, Journe _______6
Usc Upstate JR756 Jackson, Keayra _______7
Limestone FR472 McDonald, Daryn _______8
Union (Ky.) SR720 Whatley, Olivia _______9
Kennesaw Sta SR382 Chanase, Abigail _______10
Western Caro JR822 McIntyre, Makaila _______11
Kennesaw Sta JR395 Henry, Da'Yona _______12
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Event  2   Men Shot Put

Saturday 12/7/2019 - 2:00 PM
TOP 9 ADVANCE TO FINALS

American: 22.66m 1/20/1989 Randy Barnes
NCAA: 21.81m 2/23/2019 Payton Otterdahl

Facility: 21.31m 2006 Reese Hoffa

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Furman SR265 Daniel, Madison _______1
Furman JR263 Bernal, Daniel _______2
Furman FR262 Ahlmeyer, David _______3
Usc Upstate FR779 Carswell, Anthony _______4
Western Caro FR858 Kinney, Chesley _______5
Florida A&M SR224 Butler, Joshua _______6
Union (Ky.) SR734 Peacock, Owen _______7
Western Caro SO853 Hart, Adam _______8
Western Caro SR871 Stanley, Jay _______9

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Usc Upstate JR775 Auguste, Tony _______1
Kennesaw Sta FR444 Poole, Kyle _______2
Western Caro SO846 Eldridge, Ryan _______3
Clemson FR93 Stona, Roje _______4
Kennesaw Sta FR435 Harrison, Anthony _______5
Clemson FR79 Campbell, Zico _______6
Kennesaw Sta FR432 Duffin, Tanner _______7
Clemson95 Voeks, Grant _______8
Kennesaw Sta JR427 Blalock, Tyler _______9

Event  6   Men Triple Jump

Saturday 12/7/2019 - 2:00 PM
TOP 9 ADVANCE TO FINALS

American: 17.76m 2/27/1987 Mike Conley
NCAA: 17.50m 1/17/1986 Charlie Simplkins

Facility: 17.00m 2019 Tahar Triki
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Florida A&M FR227 Crimbley, Michael _______1
Western Caro FR849 Fuchs, Justin _______2
Usc Upstate JR795 Middleton-Weaver, Ke _______3
Usc Upstate JR787 Jahanfar, Ari _______4
Usc Upstate FR785 Hendricks, Zoryan _______5
Western Caro JR850 Hanks, Tyler _______6
Limestone JR512 Pierre, Tyler _______7
Limestone SO499 Jenkins, Trevon _______8
Union (Ky.) SO728 Johnson, Donovan _______9
Kennesaw Sta JR439 Joeaar, Karl _______10
Kennesaw Sta SR429 Bradford, Tariq _______11
Kennesaw Sta SR426 Al-Khaliq, Qwazon _______12
Western Caro SR856 Huitt, Dijoun _______13

Event  1   Women Shot Put

Saturday 12/7/2019 - 2:00 PM
TOP 9 ADVANCE TO FINALS

American: 20.21m 3/19/2016 Michelle Carter
NCAA: 19.56m 3/10/2017 Raven saunders

Facility: 18.40m 2005 Cleopatra Borel-Brown

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Fayetteville FR186 McLean, Keile _______1
Florida A&M FR217 Walker, Hunter _______2
Usc Upstate FR763 Moore, Hayley _______3
Fayetteville JR191 Stevons, Destiny _______4
Fayetteville FR185 McLean, Kaile _______5
Florida A&M FR209 McCullough, Kynnydy _______6
Usc Upstate SO752 Deimeke, Megan _______7
Fayetteville FR176 Graham, Layla _______8
Georgia Sout SO300 Russell, Soteria _______9
Georgia Sout FR302 Takang, Martina _______10
Usc Upstate FR770 Stanton, Trysten _______11
Converse FR122 Wright, Quiarra _______12
Furman SR248 Chewning, Reagan _______13
Union (Ky.) SO718 Thomas, Daneliz _______14

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Anderson (S. SO1 Appleby, Regan _______1
S. Carolina St. JR673 Guthrie, Taylor _______2
Western Caro SR827 Rouse, Rachel _______3
Union (Ky.) SR709 Adams, Ta'Leah _______4
Winston-Sale JR899 Taylor, Ashley _______5
Kennesaw Sta SO392 Grant, Tiondra _______6
Western Caro SR839 Yarborough, Amy _______7
Kennesaw Sta SR388 Douglas, Megan _______8
Kennesaw Sta SO400 Joyner, Javon _______9
Clemson JR54 French, Grayce _______10
Kennesaw Sta SR410 Seldon, Nia _______11
Western Caro JR832 Tabor, Lesleigh _______12
Clemson SO53 Fraley, Veronica _______13
Clemson JR55 Fullerton, Janell _______14
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Event  7   Women High Jump

Saturday 12/7/2019 - 2:00 PM
Opening Hight:  1.47m
1.47m, 1.54m, 1.59m, 1.64m, 1.69m, 1.72m, 1.75m, (+.03cm)

American: 2.02m 2/26/2012 Chaute Lowe
NCAA: 1.98m 3/16/2016 Akela Jones'

Facility: 1.90m 2005 Chaunte Howard
Facility: 1.90m 1/20/2018 Levern Spencer

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

North Greenv SO529 Harris, Taylor _______1
Limestone FR477 Salters, Ke'Asia _______2
Emmanuel (Ga SO132 McKensey, Mia _______3
Limestone FR462 Fields, Shaniya _______4
Winston-Sale FR878 Alexander, Kennedy _______5
Kennesaw Sta FR407 Newton, Kyarra _______6
Florida A&M SO213 Robertson, Rachel _______7
Kennesaw Sta SR414 Tarvide, Julija _______8
Clemson61 Livingston, Kenya _______9
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Event  50   Women 600 Meter Run

Saturday 12/7/2019 - 11:40 AM
American: 1:23.59 2/16/2013 Alysia Montario

NCAA: 1:26.58 2/25/1983 Delisa Walton-Floyd
Facility: 1:25.76 1/28/2017 Natoya Goule

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  4   Finals

Kennesaw Sta FR399 Johnson, Britiney _______2
Fayetteville JR183 Leonard, Carisha _______3
Clemson45 Barton, Laurie _______4
Clemson52 Foster, Andrea _______6
Clemson64 McIntosh, Kamryn _______7
Clemson 70 Warner, Lakeisha _______8

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Fayetteville SO168 Allen, Tawana _______2
Clemson 51 Felton, Courtashia _______3
Georgia Sout SR297 Montgomery, Ellunde _______4
Clemson FR50 Disher, Leah _______5
Clemson49 Cooney, Olivia _______6
Limestone SO483 Taylor, Skylur _______7
Clemson46 Brewer, Anna _______8

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Usc Upstate FR754 Gray, Tiana _______2
Western Caro SO824 Prusacki, Lauren _______3
Fayetteville SO178 Ingram, Shanae _______4
North Greenv SO523 Arnold, Briley _______5
Fayetteville JR175 Cruz, Aleena _______6
Fayetteville FR187 Petty, Grace _______7
North Greenv FR533 Nork, Margaret _______8

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Florida A&M SO204 Ivy, Kiara _______3
Florida A&M SO201 Frett, Zahkaria _______4
North Greenv SO524 Barbosa, Emily _______5
Usc Upstate FR762 Mills, Kaylyn _______6
Georgia Sout JR303 Ways, Kamare' _______7
Florida A&M SO220 Williams, Makayla _______8

Event  51   Men 600 Meter Run

Saturday 12/7/2019 - 11:50 AM
American: 1:15.33 3/1/2015 Casimir Loxsom

NCAA: 1:14.96 1/28/2017 Isaiah Harris
Facility: 1:16.55 1/20/2018 Isaiah Harris

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  4   Finals

Union (Ky.) SO729 Lawrence, Keenan _______1
Unattached FR75 Binnix, Ethan _______2
Limestone SR509 Morrison, Ethan _______3
Clemson JR94 Tolbert, Deonte _______4
Clemson81 Epps, Malik _______5
Clemson86 Jackson, Terrell _______6

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Union (Ky.) FR738 Smith, Nijah _______1
S. Carolina St. 683 Jeffers, Tyler _______2
Clemson FR90 Morrison, Keco _______3
Clemson96 Wallace, Chris _______4
Clemson FR97 Willis, Tyler _______5
Union (Ky.) SR722 Barlow, Santerrius _______6

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Florida A&M SO235 Love, Brandon _______1
Usc Upstate FR782 Floyd, Rayshawn _______2
Usc Upstate JR778 Campbell, Lucas _______3
S. Carolina St. 688 Montgomery, Trenton _______4
S. Carolina St. 685 Lynch, Marquis _______5
Union (Ky.) FR735 Penman, Austin _______6

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Emmanuel (Ga JR142 Bangura, Sulaimane _______2
Florida A&M SO242 Scott, Jaylyn _______3
Florida A&M SO237 Nance, Jordan _______4
Florida A&M FR241 Sanford, Jaydon _______5
Florida A&M SR222 Ashley, Timothy _______6

Event  15   Women 60 Meter Hurdles

8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times
Saturday 12/7/2019 - 12:00 PM

American: 7.72 3/13/2010 Lolo Jones
NCAA: 7.78 1/11/2013 Brianna Rollins

Facility: 7.72 2018 Kendra Harrison

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  4   Prelims

Georgia Tech FR345 Witherspoon, Anna _______1
Winston-Sale SO904 Willis, Amique _______2
Clemson FR48 Carter, Kori _______3
Union (Ky.) SR721 Williams, Shennare _______4
Emmanuel (Ga FR133 Morris, Kiomy _______5
Kennesaw Sta FR418 Turman, Destiny _______6
Kennesaw Sta FR380 Brown, Olivia _______7
Union (Ky.) SR720 Whatley, Olivia _______8

Heat   2 of  4   Prelims
South Caroli FR619 Tilmon, Jazmine _______1
Limestone FR460 Edmondson, Domoniq _______2
Anderson (S. FR13 Pernell, Lauren _______3
Kennesaw Sta SO404 McLean, Corbin _______4
Unat-Clemson NA691 Foster, Nicolee _______5
North Greenv SO523 Arnold, Briley _______6
Western Caro SO837 Williams, Ronje _______7
Limestone FR478 Scott, Chalayna _______8

Heat   3 of  4   Prelims
Kennesaw Sta SR420 Watkins, Jessica _______1
Limestone SO456 Brown, Keyasha _______2
Converse SR116 Sanders, Dasia _______3
Georgia Tech JR316 Forbes, Ebony _______4
Unattached SR699 Williams, Jeanine _______5
South Caroli SO594 Little, Caitlyn _______6
Georgia Sout SO301 Seymour, Jakeeyah _______7



Adkins Trak Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  3:27 PM  12/4/2019  Page 2
2019 Clemson Opener Meet - 12/7/2019

Clemson University Indoor Complex
Meet Program - Track Events

Heat   4 of  4   Prelims...(Event  15   Women 60 Meter Hurdles)
Unattached707 Seymour, Katrina _______1
Georgia Tech SO319 Grimes, Taylor _______2
Converse JR99 Belton, Daeja _______3
Emmanuel (Ga SR139 Wright, Alisha _______4
Kennesaw Sta SR412 Simpkins, Jirah _______5
Winston-Sale SO889 McDowell, Jurnae _______6
Emmanuel (Ga SO126 Heiss, Clara _______7
South Caroli JR608 Rocker, Destinee _______8

Event  13   Women 5000 Meter Run

Saturday 12/7/2019 - 12:10 PM
American: 14:47.62 2/7/2009 Shalane Flanagan

NCAA: 15:12.22 2/28/2015 Emily Sisson
Facility: 15:57.24 2007 Michelle Sikes

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Georgia Sout SO298 Nagwandala, Merabu _______1
Anderson (S. JR3 Beach, Hannah _______2
Anderson (S. FR19 Ward, Rebecca _______3
Georgia Sout FR292 Harris, Mattie _______4
Anderson (S. SR8 Horner, Kelsey _______5
Georgia Sout FR288 Ducharme, Adriana _______6
Georgia Sout SO285 Clayton, Isabel _______7

Event  16   Men 60 Meter Hurdles

8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 5 Best Times
Saturday 12/7/2019 - 12:35 PM

American: 7.36 3/14/2010 Terrence Tramell
NCAA: 7.45 3/14/2015 Omar McLeod

Facility: 7.42 2018 Grant Holloway

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  3   Prelims

Usc Upstate SO803 Smith, Cameron _______1
Usc Upstate FR785 Hendricks, Zoryan _______2
Kennesaw Sta JR448 Simpson, Scott _______3
Unattached FR77 Brooks, Devon _______4
Kennesaw Sta SR453 Williams, Paris _______5
Furman FR266 Dill, Jonah _______6
Limestone FR505 Miller-Kinard, Jalin _______7
Usc Upstate FR801 Pinnix, Terrence _______8

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Kennesaw Sta FR450 Wainwright, Colin _______1
Limestone FR486 Barksdale, Darian _______2
South Caroli FR634 Demsar, Filip _______3
Georgia Tech350 Christian, Nasir _______4
Usc Upstate FR793 Livingstone, Dion _______5
Unattached701 Fareed, Naim _______6
Limestone SO496 Gray, William _______7
Emmanuel (Ga JR150 Collier, Kameron _______8

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Furman FR280 Waters, Zach _______1
Emmanuel (Ga JR166 Walker, Demetrius _______2
Clemson74 Augustin, Juwan _______3
South Caroli JR666 Torrence, Stephon _______4
Emmanuel (Ga JR154 Jackson, Malik _______5
Kennesaw Sta SO425 Akindele, DJ _______6
Limestone SO500 Jones, Reginald _______7
Emmanuel (Ga JR141 Armstead, Ryan _______8

Event  14   Men 5000 Meter Run

Saturday 12/7/2019 - 12:45 PM
American: 13:01.26 1/16/2014 Galen Rupp

NCAA: 13:08.28 2/11/2012 Lawi Lalang
Facility: 13:50.79 2018 Justyn Knight

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Anderson (S. SO32 Quillen, Philip _______1
Anderson (S. FR36 Similton, Daniel _______2
Anderson (S. SO37 Sutcliffe, Thomas _______3

Event  17   Women 60 Meter Dash

8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times
Saturday 12/7/2019 - 1:10 PM

American: 6.95 3/7/1998 Marion Jones
NCAA: 7.08 2/28/2015 Remona Burchell

Facility: 7.19 2013 Dezerea Bryant

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  4   Prelims

Winston-Sale SR900 Thompson, Cierra _______1
S. Carolina St. SR678 Tyler, Ars'Breana _______2
Usc Upstate FR765 Odom, Sharetha _______3
Georgia Sout FR290 Gaffney, Divoria _______4
Kennesaw Sta SO417 Tocays, Louise _______5
Limestone SO475 Reeves, Jaylin _______6
Winston-Sale FR885 Haston, Raven _______7

Heat   2 of  4   Prelims
Western Caro JR822 McIntyre, Makaila _______1
North Greenv FR541 Wilson, Jada _______2
S. Carolina St. FR677 Smith, Tatiana _______3
Kennesaw Sta SR377 Andrews, Alex _______4
Converse FR114 Morgan, Aaliyah _______5
Western Caro FR825 Robinson, Mekyll _______6
Usc Upstate SO744 Brown, Jasmine _______7
Unattached SO695 Johnson, Kaniya _______8

Heat   3 of  4   Prelims
Georgia Sout SO301 Seymour, Jakeeyah _______1
Unattached JR693 Chaplin, Shia-la _______2
Limestone SO470 Lynch, Jahniya _______3
North Greenv SO539 Ward, Malery _______4
Winston-Sale JR896 Skeen, Kameron _______5
S. Carolina St. FR679 White, Shadyma _______6
Usc Upstate SO746 Bryant, Angelnique _______7
Kennesaw Sta SO403 McBride, Briah _______8
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Heat   4 of  4   Prelims...(Event  17   Women 60 Meter Dash)
Georgia Sout SO294 Hubbard, Aris _______1
North Greenv SO528 Croker, Destiny _______2
Kennesaw Sta FR378 Armstead, Phoenix _______3
Georgia Sout FR293 Hickman, Anaya _______4
Usc Upstate FR758 Kinlaw, Anastasia _______5
Limestone FR457 Carter, Valencia _______6
Winston-Sale JR884 Gayden, Ma'Kyia _______7
Winston-Sale FR892 Oates, Taniyah _______8

Event  22   Women 1 Mile Run

Saturday 12/7/2019 - 1:20 PM
American: 4:20.50 2/19/1982 Mary Slaney

NCAA: 4:25.91 2/28/2009 Jenny Simpson
Facility: 4:34.80 2014 Colleen Quigley

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Anderson (S. JR15 Rish, Olivia _______1
Fayetteville JR173 Chemutai, Mercy _______2
Anderson (S. FR18 Stoddard, Aubrey _______3
Georgia Sout FR286 Colucci, Mia _______4
Anderson (S. SO12 Osterbind, Kamryn _______5
Union (Ky.) SO710 Boram, Esther _______6
Fayetteville JR183 Leonard, Carisha _______7
Fayetteville JR175 Cruz, Aleena _______8
Fayetteville SO184 McKoy, Charisma _______9
Fayetteville SO169 Beasley, Sierra _______10
Fayetteville SO188 Pratt, Mylasia _______11
Emmanuel (Ga SR124 Gosnell, Priscilla _______12

Event  23   Men 1 Mile Run

Saturday 12/7/2019 - 1:30 PM
American: 3:49.89 2/11/2005 Bernard Lagat

NCAA: 3:52.01 2/26/2017 Edward Cheserek
Facility: 3:59.01 2019 Alex Rogers

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Anderson (S. FR20 Brock, Noah _______1
Anderson (S. JR21 Burgess, Matthew _______2
Emmanuel (Ga SO149 Coile, Josiah _______3
Emmanuel (Ga FR164 Thigpen, Jaylen _______4
Unattached JR708 Ward, John _______5
Emmanuel (Ga FR156 Miller, Dawson _______6

Event  18   Men 60 Meter Dash

8 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 3 Best Times
Saturday 12/7/2019 - 1:45 PM

American: 6.39 3/3/2001 Maurice Greene
NCAA: 6.45 3/11/2017 Christian Coleman

Facility: 6.37 1/19/2018 Christian Coleman

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  5   Prelims

S. Carolina St. 686 Martin, Joshua _______1
Georgia Tech372 Simpson, Maurice _______2
North Greenv SR546 Freeman, TJ _______3
Usc Upstate SO788 Jamison, Michael _______4
Kennesaw Sta SR428 Bolden, Cameron _______5
Western Caro FR864 Miles, David _______6
S. Carolina St.682 Hammond, Kameron _______7
S. Carolina St.684 Jones, James _______8

Heat   2 of  5   Prelims
South Caroli FR646 Khalifa, Zyon _______1
Union (Ky.) FR727 Gainer, Ahmon _______2
Emmanuel (Ga FR153 Jackson, D'Eris _______3
South Caroli FR647 Lawson, Gatlin _______4
Unattached SR706 Scott, Eddie _______5
Kennesaw Sta JR431 Diaz, Omar _______6
S. Carolina St. FR681 Curnell, Dwayne _______7
Western Caro JR862 Manigault, Tyler _______8

Heat   3 of  5   Prelims
Emmanuel (Ga SO151 Holiday, Jaylin _______1
Usc Upstate JR784 Henderson, Jared _______2
North Greenv SR562 Sherman, JJ _______3
Western Caro SR840 Alston, Cory _______4
Union (Ky.) FR726 Ellison, Payton _______5
Western Caro SO865 Okafor, Benjamin _______6
Anderson (S. SO42 Williams, Damion _______7
Limestone SO518 Whitehead, D'Angelo _______8

Heat   4 of  5   Prelims
Emmanuel (Ga FR146 Briggs, Dayvonn _______1
South Caroli JR663 Singleton, Darrell _______2
Kennesaw Sta JR436 Hewing, Jordan _______4
Usc Upstate JR798 Nance, Antoine _______5
North Greenv JR543 Buckley, Eli _______6
Limestone SO520 Wilson, Desmond _______7
Limestone FR491 Clark, Jordan _______8

Heat   5 of  5   Prelims
Limestone JR497 Hart, Mikale _______1
Usc Upstate SO786 Holston, Javin _______2
Kennesaw Sta FR438 Hussie, Tyriq _______4
South Caroli SO651 Miller, Evan _______5
South Caroli JR661 Rogers, Bailey _______6
North Greenv SO550 Jacobs, Hawk _______7
Usc Upstate JR804 Sowell, Richard _______8
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Event  52   Women 1000 Meter Run

Saturday 12/7/2019 - 1:55 PM
American: 2:34.19 2/20/2004 Jen Toomey

NCAA: 2:40.79 1/17/2017 Kaela Edwards
Facility: 2:47.05 1/6/2018 Megan Malasarte

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Anderson (S. FR18 Stoddard, Aubrey _______1
Anderson (S. FR4 Bladen, Autumn _______2
Anderson (S. SO12 Osterbind, Kamryn _______3
Fayetteville JR173 Chemutai, Mercy _______4
Fayetteville SO169 Beasley, Sierra _______5
Fayetteville SO188 Pratt, Mylasia _______6
Emmanuel (Ga FR136 Sproull, Alexandra _______7
Emmanuel (Ga SO134 Ortega, Dominga _______8

Event  53   Men 1000 Meter Run

Saturday 12/7/2019 - 2:00 PM
American: 2:16.76 3/2/2014 David Torrence

NCAA: 2:18.26 1/16/2016 Brannon Kidder
Facility: 2:21.96 1/6/2018 John Lewis

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Union (Ky.) SO729 Lawrence, Keenan _______1
Furman FR268 Epstein, Nick _______2
Furman FR269 Hager, Justin _______3
Furman FR276 Powers, Josh _______4
Union (Ky.) FR735 Penman, Austin _______5
Usc Upstate FR776 Ayers, Connelly _______6
Usc Upstate FR783 Gomez, Jeremy _______7

Event  56   Women 300 Meter Dash

Saturday 12/7/2019 - 2:35 PM
American: 35.71 1/7/2017 Quanera Hayes

NCAA: 36.12 12/8/2017 Sydney McLaughlin
Facility: 35.71 1/7/2017 Quanera Hayes

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  10   Finals

Clemson52 Foster, Andrea _______3
South Caroli FR611 Sipsey, Shaianne _______4
South Caroli JR575 Davis, Stephanie _______5
Usc Upstate FR769 Porter, Saleia _______6

Section   2 of  10   Finals
Clemson66 Smith, Rebekah _______3
Clemson FR48 Carter, Kori _______4
Clemson64 McIntosh, Kamryn _______5
South Caroli SR622 Williams, Jhari _______6

Section   3 of  10   Finals
Clemson59 Lawrence, Zeniyah _______3
South Caroli FR598 Nagbe, Pearl _______4
Clemson57 Hill, Sarah _______5
Unat-Clemson NA691 Foster, Nicolee _______6

Section   4 of  10   Finals
Western Caro JR812 Delisser, Dominiq _______3
Western Caro SO808 Blakely, Marissa _______4
Clemson 63 Marshall, Sidney _______5
South Caroli FR607 Robinson, Kyna _______6

Section   5 of  10   Finals
Clemson49 Cooney, Olivia _______2
Fayetteville JR180 Johnson, Mya _______3
Georgia Sout SO295 Lynch, Meagan _______4
Clemson62 Mallard, Aliyah _______5
Clemson45 Barton, Laurie _______6

Section   6 of  10   Finals
Fayetteville SO192 Williams, Lauren _______2
Kennesaw Sta FR380 Brown, Olivia _______3
Clemson 70 Warner, Lakeisha _______4
Kennesaw Sta FR378 Armstead, Phoenix _______5
Fayetteville SO181 Jonas, Michaelia _______6

Section   7 of  10   Finals
Clemson FR50 Disher, Leah _______2
Clemson 51 Felton, Courtashia _______3
Fayetteville FR189 Seward, M'Smyra _______4
Kennesaw Sta SR420 Watkins, Jessica _______5
Fayetteville SR172 Brooks, Jerinique _______6

Section   8 of  10   Finals
Limestone SR474 Mitchell, Alexis _______2
S. Carolina St. FR677 Smith, Tatiana _______3
S. Carolina St. SR678 Tyler, Ars'Breana _______4
Clemson46 Brewer, Anna _______5
S. Carolina St. FR680 Williams, Debrielle _______6

Section   9 of  10   Finals
Florida A&M SO215 Simpkins, Lonzetta _______2
Unattached707 Seymour, Katrina _______3
Florida A&M FR219 Wilder, Shaniya _______4
S. Carolina St. FR679 White, Shadyma _______5
Converse FR109 Heyward, Shania _______6

Section   10 of  10   Finals
Florida A&M SO203 Harris, Jonae _______2
Florida A&M SO212 Redding, Itiana _______3
Georgia Sout SO289 Edwards, Tierra _______4
Unattached SO695 Johnson, Kaniya _______5
Florida A&M SO205 Johns, Ilyria _______6

Event  57   Men 300 Meter Dash

Saturday 12/7/2019 - 2:45 PM
American: 31.87 3/4/2017 Noah Lyles

NCAA: 32.32 1/23/2010 Torrin Lawrence
Facility: 32.80 1/7/2017 Grant Holloway
Facility: 32.80 1/6/2018 Benjamin Vedel

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  8   Finals

Western Caro SR875 Washington-Saunders, _______3
Clemson FR90 Morrison, Keco _______4
Clemson JR94 Tolbert, Deonte _______5
S. Carolina St. JR690 Seawright, Daniel _______6
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Section   2 of  8   Finals...(Event  57   Men 300 Meter Dash)
Clemson705 Sands, Alex _______3
Clemson91 Parker, Marcus _______4
Western Caro SR844 Dale, Devaniel _______5
Western Caro FR852 Harris, Michael _______6

Section   3 of  8   Finals
S. Carolina St. 689 Rember-Jett, Wadell _______3
Unattached FR77 Brooks, Devon _______4
Clemson84 Hewitt, Fabian _______5
South Caroli SO662 Sessom, Jordan _______6

Section   4 of  8   Finals
South Caroli FR655 Overstreet, Alphonzo _______3
Clemson JR85 Hugg, Travis _______4
Clemson JR78 Campbell, LaFranz _______5
Kennesaw Sta FR437 Hussie, Malik _______6

Section   5 of  8   Finals
S. Carolina St. 686 Martin, Joshua _______2
Kennesaw Sta SO433 Goodwin, Aaron _______3
Clemson FR89 McClosky, Ryan _______4
Western Caro FR858 Kinney, Chesley _______5
S. Carolina St. 687 McNeil, Cameron _______6

Section   6 of  8   Finals
South Caroli FR646 Khalifa, Zyon _______2
Usc Upstate JR798 Nance, Antoine _______3
Usc Upstate FR807 Watson, Devonnie _______4
Clemson FR88 Luzzi-Liggins, Richie _______5
Union (Ky.) SR722 Barlow, Santerrius _______6

Section   7 of  8   Finals
Usc Upstate FR801 Pinnix, Terrence _______2
Unattached FR75 Binnix, Ethan _______3
Clemson81 Epps, Malik _______4
Kennesaw Sta FR450 Wainwright, Colin _______5
Clemson86 Jackson, Terrell _______6

Section   8 of  8   Finals
Florida A&M FR231 Hattaway, Niles _______2
Florida A&M FR227 Crimbley, Michael _______3
North Greenv SO550 Jacobs, Hawk _______4
Clemson FR97 Willis, Tyler _______5
Clemson96 Wallace, Chris _______6

Event  24   Women 400 Meter Dash

Saturday 12/7/2019 - 3:00 PM
American: 50.34 3/10/2018 Kendall Ellis

NCAA: 50.34 3/10/2018 Kendall Ellis
Facility: 51.53 2/10/2017 Shakima Wimbley

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  7   Finals

Winston-Sale JR893 Porter, Victoria _______3
South Caroli FR581 Frank, Angel _______4
Winston-Sale JR881 Burton, Aaliyah _______5
Western Caro SR835 Whitehead, Kellsie _______6

Section   2 of  7   Finals
Kennesaw Sta SO406 Mobley, Jayla _______3
Georgia Sout SO283 Ayikoru, Scovia _______4
South Caroli JR626 Young, De'Andreah _______5
Limestone SO483 Taylor, Skylur _______6

Section   3 of  7   Finals
Fayetteville SO179 Ingram, Shania _______3
Kennesaw Sta SR422 Williams, Aseneth _______4
Winston-Sale JR890 McLean, Tamia _______5
Winston-Sale SO903 Williams, Imani _______6

Section   4 of  7   Finals
Winston-Sale FR880 Brown, Ciseley _______2
Kennesaw Sta SO383 Christian, Imani _______3
Furman FR255 Nguyen, Caroline _______4
Clemson SO67 Stephens, Kristin _______5
Fayetteville JR190 Shedrick, Tawnie _______6

Section   5 of  7   Finals
Converse SO100 Brown, Breyanna _______2
Fayetteville SO178 Ingram, Shanae _______3
Limestone FR478 Scott, Chalayna _______4
Winston-Sale FR898 Tatum, Imani _______5
Limestone FR460 Edmondson, Domoniq _______6

Section   6 of  7   Finals
Usc Upstate JR748 Coleman, Jer'Nasia _______2
Fayetteville FR170 Birst, La'Kayla _______3
Anderson (S. FR13 Pernell, Lauren _______4
Winston-Sale FR901 Thompson, Tieka _______5
Usc Upstate SO764 Nesbitt, De'Avion _______6

Section   7 of  7   Finals
Emmanuel (Ga FR123 Cavazos, Byankha _______2
Florida A&M SO213 Robertson, Rachel _______3
Unattached692 Barber, Kaila _______4
Anderson (S. FR9 Johnson, Lydia _______5
Furman SO260 Trone, Sammy _______6

Event  25   Men 400 Meter Dash

Saturday 12/7/2019 - 3:10 PM
American: 44.57 3/12/2005 Kerron Clement

NCAA: 44.52 3/10/2018 Michael Norman
Facility: 45.00 2/9/2018 Michael Norman

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  6   Finals

Unattached905 Parri, Khalil _______2
Limestone SR509 Morrison, Ethan _______3
South Caroli FR664 Spencer, William _______4
North Greenv SR559 Richardson, Tevin _______5
South Caroli FR660 Richardson, Edward _______6

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Kennesaw Sta JR440 Milton, Montreal _______3
Limestone SR515 Stalling, Nelson _______4
North Greenv SO551 Junkins, Jackson _______5
Limestone SO495 Frederic, Yvner _______6
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Section   3 of  6   Finals...(Event  25   Men 400 Meter Dash)
Western Caro FR861 Leonard, Jevon _______3
Limestone FR505 Miller-Kinard, Jalin _______4
Kennesaw Sta FR434 Griffin, Sparticus _______5
South Caroli SO648 Leacock, Rivaldo _______6

Section   4 of  6   Finals
Anderson (S. SO26 Hobbs, Matt _______2
Usc Upstate FR793 Livingstone, Dion _______3
Usc Upstate FR789 Jarvis, Christia'n _______4
Western Caro SO847 Engeseth, Logan _______5
Union (Ky.) FR738 Smith, Nijah _______6

Section   5 of  6   Finals
Furman FR266 Dill, Jonah _______2
Furman FR278 Roberts, Mac _______3
Furman FR273 McEntee, Evin _______4
Usc Upstate SO799 Pearson, Elam _______5
Florida A&M FR233 Lawrence, Kamron _______6

Section   6 of  6   Finals
Florida A&M FR236 Morten Jr., Maurice _______2
Florida A&M FR240 Ross, Markiel _______3
Florida A&M FR238 Norris, Sedric _______4
Florida A&M SO230 Hampton, Robert _______5
Florida A&M SO225 Caldwell, Pache’ _______6

Event  28   Women 800 Meter Run

Saturday 12/7/2019 - 3:20 PM
American: 1:58.71 3/2/2002 Nicole Teter

NCAA: 2:00.69 2/11/2017 Jazmine Fray
Facility: 1:59.86 1/20/2018 Natoya Goule

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

Fayetteville JR183 Leonard, Carisha _______1
Union (Ky.) SO710 Boram, Esther _______2
Anderson (S. FR14 Quartararo, Brianna _______3
Western Caro SR823 Mills, Tatiana _______4
Fayetteville SO184 McKoy, Charisma _______5
Western Caro SO838 Wood, Peyton _______6
Anderson (S. FR4 Bladen, Autumn _______7
Western Caro FR816 Esselborn, Lauren _______8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Fayetteville SO169 Beasley, Sierra _______1
Usc Upstate SO760 Krcik, Arianna _______2
Winston-Sale JR879 Brooks, Ojai _______3
Fayetteville JR175 Cruz, Aleena _______4
Usc Upstate FR753 Foster, Alanie _______5
Winston-Sale SR888 Johnson, Keyona _______6
Fayetteville SO188 Pratt, Mylasia _______7
Florida A&M FR207 Kidd, Tamia _______8

Event  29   Men 800 Meter Run

Saturday 12/7/2019 - 3:25 PM
American: 1:45.00 3/8/1992 Johnny Gray

NCAA: 1:44.84 1/19/1989 Paul Ereng
Facility: 1:45.90 2019 Neil Gourley

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

North Greenv SO561 Shellhammer, Victor _______1
North Greenv SO554 McCall, Amir _______2
Western Caro SO855 Hassan, Fuad _______3
Anderson (S. FR35 Silvester, Cole _______4
Emmanuel (Ga SO148 Campbell, Josiah _______5

Event  34   Women 200 Meter Dash

Saturday 12/7/2019 - 3:30 PM
American: 22.33 3/2/2016 Gwen Torrence

NCAA: 22.38 3/10/2018 Gabby Thomas
Facility: 22.82 2/10/2018 Deanna Hill

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  8   Finals

Georgia Sout SO283 Ayikoru, Scovia _______3
South Caroli FR607 Robinson, Kyna _______4
Kennesaw Sta SR389 Fant, Tionna _______5
Winston-Sale SR900 Thompson, Cierra _______6

Section   2 of  8   Finals
Western Caro SO837 Williams, Ronje _______3
Kennesaw Sta SR412 Simpkins, Jirah _______4
Western Caro FR825 Robinson, Mekyll _______5
Kennesaw Sta SR377 Andrews, Alex _______6

Section   3 of  8   Finals
Usc Upstate FR769 Porter, Saleia _______3
Winston-Sale SO903 Williams, Imani _______4
Winston-Sale JR884 Gayden, Ma'Kyia _______5
Kennesaw Sta SO404 McLean, Corbin _______6

Section   4 of  8   Finals
Winston-Sale SO904 Willis, Amique _______3
Usc Upstate SO746 Bryant, Angelnique _______4
Usc Upstate FR758 Kinlaw, Anastasia _______5
Georgia Sout SO294 Hubbard, Aris _______6

Section   5 of  8   Finals
Winston-Sale FR880 Brown, Ciseley _______3
Union (Ky.) SR721 Williams, Shennare _______4
Winston-Sale JR896 Skeen, Kameron _______5
Fayetteville FR189 Seward, M'Smyra _______6

Section   6 of  8   Finals
Usc Upstate SO744 Brown, Jasmine _______2
Limestone FR457 Carter, Valencia _______3
Winston-Sale FR885 Haston, Raven _______4
North Greenv SR525 Beisecker, Emily _______5
Limestone SO475 Reeves, Jaylin _______6
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Section   7 of  8   Finals...(Event  34   Women 200 Meter Dash)
North Greenv SO539 Ward, Malery _______2
Limestone SO470 Lynch, Jahniya _______3
Winston-Sale FR892 Oates, Taniyah _______4
Usc Upstate FR765 Odom, Sharetha _______5
Limestone SO468 Holmes, Taiy'E _______6

Section   8 of  8   Finals
Unattached SO695 Johnson, Kaniya _______2
North Greenv SO528 Croker, Destiny _______5
North Greenv FR541 Wilson, Jada _______6

Event  35   Men 200 Meter Dash

Saturday 12/7/2019 - 3:45 PM
American: 20.10 3/11/2005 Wallace Spearmon

NCAA: 20.02 3/10/2018 Elijah Hall
Facility: 20.45 1/20/2018 Ncincilili Titi

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  8   Finals

North Greenv SR562 Sherman, JJ _______3
South Caroli JR663 Singleton, Darrell _______4
North Greenv SR559 Richardson, Tevin _______5
South Caroli SO651 Miller, Evan _______6

Section   2 of  8   Finals
South Caroli FR647 Lawson, Gatlin _______3
Western Caro JR867 Pratcher, Shon _______4
North Greenv SO551 Junkins, Jackson _______5
Usc Upstate SO786 Holston, Javin _______6

Section   3 of  8   Finals
Western Caro SR840 Alston, Cory _______3
S. Carolina St.684 Jones, James _______4
Limestone SR515 Stalling, Nelson _______5
Usc Upstate SO803 Smith, Cameron _______6

Section   4 of  8   Finals
South Caroli JR661 Rogers, Bailey _______3
Western Caro JR862 Manigault, Tyler _______4
S. Carolina St.682 Hammond, Kameron _______5
Kennesaw Sta SR442 Nichols, Chandler _______6

Section   5 of  8   Finals
Union (Ky.) FR727 Gainer, Ahmon _______3
Union (Ky.) SO728 Johnson, Donovan _______4
S. Carolina St. FR681 Curnell, Dwayne _______5
Limestone JR497 Hart, Mikale _______6

Section   6 of  8   Finals
Western Caro FR864 Miles, David _______3
Usc Upstate SO788 Jamison, Michael _______4
Limestone FR491 Clark, Jordan _______5
Limestone SO518 Whitehead, D'Angelo _______6

Section   7 of  8   Finals
North Greenv SO550 Jacobs, Hawk _______2
Emmanuel (Ga JR165 Veasley, Devin _______3
Usc Upstate JR804 Sowell, Richard _______4
Usc Upstate JR784 Henderson, Jared _______5
Limestone FR511 Peeler, Caden _______6

Section   8 of  8   Finals
Emmanuel (Ga FR146 Briggs, Dayvonn _______2
Union (Ky.) FR726 Ellison, Payton _______4
North Greenv SO558 Reitmeier, Dalton _______5

Event  36   Women 3000 Meter Run

Saturday 12/7/2019 - 4:00 PM
American: 8:33.25 1/27/2007 Shalane Flanagan

NCAA: 8:41.60 2/3/2018 Karissa Schweizer
Facility: 9:15.01 2007 Brie Felnagie

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Furman SR247 Carnahan, Savannah _______1
Furman FR254 McConnell, Quinn _______2
Kennesaw Sta SR424 Zeh, Makenzie _______3
Furman FR253 Matysik, Nicole _______4
Georgia Sout SO298 Nagwandala, Merabu _______5
Fayetteville JR173 Chemutai, Mercy _______6
Usc Upstate SR768 Pierstorff, Krysta _______7
Georgia Sout SO284 Braman, Carley _______8
Georgia Sout SR299 Rocker, Kaitlin _______9
Florida A&M JR214 Rotich, Mercy _______10
Anderson (S. JR3 Beach, Hannah _______11
Anderson (S. SR8 Horner, Kelsey _______12
Anderson (S. FR19 Ward, Rebecca _______13
Emmanuel (Ga JR135 Quarles, Alexa _______14
Georgia Sout FR287 Cromer, McKenzie _______15
Emmanuel (Ga FR131 Ledgerwood, Ashley _______16
Emmanuel (Ga FR125 Green, Sarah _______17
Emmanuel (Ga FR127 Henry, Briannah _______18

Event  37   Men 3000 Meter Run

Saturday 12/7/2019 - 4:15 PM
American: 7:30.16 2/21/2013 Galen Rupp

NCAA: 7:30.16 2/21/2013 Galen RUPP
Facility: 7:53.87 1/20/2018 Jacob Thomson

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Furman JR274 Meade, Luke _______1
Furman FR267 Dolhare, Noah _______2
Furman FR264 Beucler, Adam _______3
Furman FR279 Seeber, Benjamin _______4
Furman FR271 Lalonde, James _______5
Anderson (S. FR36 Similton, Daniel _______6
Anderson (S. SO32 Quillen, Philip _______7
Emmanuel (Ga SO144 Bienvenu, Mugisha _______8
Anderson (S. SO37 Sutcliffe, Thomas _______9
Emmanuel (Ga FR140 Andrade-Sosa, Alexan _______10
Unattached JR708 Ward, John _______11
Emmanuel (Ga FR162 Shelafoe, Shane _______12
Emmanuel (Ga FR155 Lopez, Miguel _______13
Asics Gtc-El SR44 Bugler, Walter _______14
Gtc-Elite375 Martin, Avery _______15
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Event  20   Women Distance Medley

Saturday 12/7/2019 - 4:30 PM
American: 10:40.31 1/28/2017

Brown, Jones, Krumpoch, Martinez
NCAA: 10:48.77 1/17/2017

L. Burdon, A. Horsley, R. Rogers, K. Rainsberger,,
Facility: 10:57.60 2018

Pocratsky, Bush, Quinn, Edwards

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

BFurman _______1
1) #256 Peterson, Lauren FR 2) #258 Sleenhof, Annika SO
3) #257 Robertson, Abigail FR 4) #249 Dwyer, Grace SR

AFurman _______2
1) #250 Hurley, Emma Grace S 2) #252 Kuntz, Emma JR
3) #246 Burr, Riley SR 4) #259 Stephenson, Jennifer SR

AAnderson (S. _______3
1) #18 Stoddard, Aubrey FR 2) #13 Pernell, Lauren FR
3) #14 Quartararo, Brianna FR 4) #15 Rish, Olivia JR

AWinston-Sale _______4
1) #888 Johnson, Keyona SR 2) #898 Tatum, Imani FR
3) #901 Thompson, Tieka FR 4) #879 Brooks, Ojai JR

BFayetteville _______5
1) #173 Chemutai, Mercy JR 2) #188 Pratt, Mylasia SO
3) #169 Beasley, Sierra SO 4) #190 Shedrick, Tawnie JR

AFayetteville _______6
1) #175 Cruz, Aleena JR 2) #183 Leonard, Carisha JR
3) #184 McKoy, Charisma SO 4) #187 Petty, Grace FR

Event  38   Women 4x400 Meter Relay

Saturday 12/7/2019 - 5:00 PM
American: 3:23.84 3/4/2018

Quanera, Hayes, Moline, Shakima
NCAA: 3:27.03 3/11/2017

C. Pettigrew, A. Luel', D. Hill, K. Ellis
Facility: 3:27.56 2/10/2018 USC

K Constantine, A Cockrell, D Hill, K Ellis

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  4   Finals

AKennesaw Sta _______3
1) #422 Williams, Aseneth SR 2) #383 Christian, Imani SO
3) #406 Mobley, Jayla SO 4) #389 Fant, Tionna SR

BKennesaw Sta _______4
1) #403 McBride, Briah SO 2) #417 Tocays, Louise SO
3) #399 Johnson, Britiney FR 4) #407 Newton, Kyarra FR
5) #376 Albright, Jozalyn SO

AClemson _______5
1) #48 Carter, Kori FR 2) #63 Marshall, Sidney 0
3) #67 Stephens, Kristin SO 4) #51 Felton, Courtashia 0
5) #70 Warner, Lakeisha 0

ASouth Caroli _______6
1) #611 Sipsey, Shaianne FR 2) #598 Nagbe, Pearl FR
3) #626 Young, De'Andreah JR 4) #575 Davis, Stephanie JR

Section   2 of  4   Finals
AWestern Caro _______2

1) #808 Blakely, Marissa SO 2) #835 Whitehead, Kellsie SR
3) #825 Robinson, Mekyll FR 4) #812 Delisser, Dominiq JR

BSouth Caroli _______3
1) #581 Frank, Angel FR 2) #622 Williams, Jhari SR
3) #594 Little, Caitlyn SO 4) #608 Rocker, Destinee JR

AFlorida A&M _______4
1) #215 Simpkins, Lonzetta SO 2) #212 Redding, Itiana SO
3) #219 Wilder, Shaniya FR 4) #204 Ivy, Kiara SO

AWinston-Sale _______5
1) #903 Williams, Imani SO 2) #893 Porter, Victoria JR
3) #881 Burton, Aaliyah JR 4) #890 McLean, Tamia JR

BFlorida A&M _______6
1) #220 Williams, Makayla SO 2) #201 Frett, Zahkaria SO
3) #203 Harris, Jonae SO 4) #207 Kidd, Tamia FR

Section   3 of  4   Finals
CSouth Caroli _______2

1) #619 Tilmon, Jazmine FR 2) #607 Robinson, Kyna FR
3) #618 Sweatman, Hailey SO 4) #624 Worthington, Kelsey FR

AFayetteville _______3
1) #172 Brooks, Jerinique SR 2) #168 Allen, Tawana SO
3) #180 Johnson, Mya JR 4) #181 Jonas, Michaelia SO
5) #193 Wood, Alexis SO 6) #170 Birst, La'Kayla FR

BWinston-Sale _______4
1) #900 Thompson, Cierra SR 2) #885 Haston, Raven FR
3) #884 Gayden, Ma'Kyia JR 4) #896 Skeen, Kameron JR

BGeorgia Sout _______5
1) #289 Edwards, Tierra SO 2) #286 Colucci, Mia FR
3) #297 Montgomery, Ellunde S 4) #284 Braman, Carley SO

AGeorgia Sout _______6
1) #283 Ayikoru, Scovia SO 2) #303 Ways, Kamare' JR
3) #294 Hubbard, Aris SO 4) #295 Lynch, Meagan SO

Section   4 of  4   Finals
ANorth Greenv _______2

1) #525 Beisecker, Emily SR 2) #523 Arnold, Briley SO
3) #539 Ward, Malery SO 4) #528 Croker, Destiny SO

BUsc Upstate _______3
1) #744 Brown, Jasmine SO 2) #757 Kinard, Dejaionne SO
3) #754 Gray, Tiana FR 4) #748 Coleman, Jer'Nasia JR
5) #762 Mills, Kaylyn FR

AUsc Upstate _______4
1) #769 Porter, Saleia FR 2) #758 Kinlaw, Anastasia FR
3) #760 Krcik, Arianna SO 4) #764 Nesbitt, De'Avion SO
5) #762 Mills, Kaylyn FR

BFayetteville _______5
1) #192 Williams, Lauren SO 2) #179 Ingram, Shania SO
3) #178 Ingram, Shanae SO 4) #189 Seward, M'Smyra FR
5) #190 Shedrick, Tawnie JR 6) #187 Petty, Grace FR

AS. Carolina St. _______6
1) #680 Williams, Debrielle FR 2) #677 Smith, Tatiana FR
3) #679 White, Shadyma FR 4) #678 Tyler, Ars'Breana SR
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Clemson University Indoor Complex
Meet Program - Track Events

Event  39   Men 4x400 Meter Relay

Saturday 12/7/2019 - 5:20 PM
American: 3:00.77 3/18/2018

Shinnick, Benjamin, Morgan, Norman
NCAA: 3:00.77 3/10/2018 USC

Z Shinnick, R Benjamin, R Morgan Jr, M Norman
Facility: 3:01.51 2019 Houston

Lattin, Igbokwe, Holt, Montgomery

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  3   Finals

AFlorida A&M _______3
1) #237 Nance, Jordan SO 2) #242 Scott, Jaylyn SO
3) #235 Love, Brandon SO 4) #222 Ashley, Timothy SR

AWestern Caro _______4
1) #844 Dale, Devaniel SR 2) #852 Harris, Michael FR
3) #861 Leonard, Jevon FR 4) #867 Pratcher, Shon JR

AClemson _______5
1) #85 Hugg, Travis JR 2) #78 Campbell, LaFranz JR
3) #94 Tolbert, Deonte JR 4) #90 Morrison, Keco FR

ASouth Caroli _______6
1) #664 Spencer, William FR 2) #648 Leacock, Rivaldo SO
3) #660 Richardson, Edward FR 4) #655 Overstreet, Alphonzo F
5) #662 Sessom, Jordan SO

Section   2 of  3   Finals
BWestern Caro _______3

1) #875 Washington-Saunders, C 2) #855 Hassan, Fuad SO
3) #847 Engeseth, Logan SO 4) #858 Kinney, Chesley FR

AKennesaw Sta _______4
1) #437 Hussie, Malik FR 2) #433 Goodwin, Aaron SO
3) #434 Griffin, Sparticus FR 4) #438 Hussie, Tyriq FR

BFlorida A&M _______5
1) #241 Sanford, Jaydon FR 2) #238 Norris, Sedric FR
3) #225 Caldwell, Pache’ SO 4) #233 Lawrence, Kamron FR
5) #230 Hampton, Robert SO 6) #236 Morten Jr., Maurice FR
7) #240 Ross, Markiel FR

BKennesaw Sta _______6
1) #431 Diaz, Omar JR 2) #436 Hewing, Jordan JR
3) #425 Akindele, DJ SO 4) #440 Milton, Montreal JR

Section   3 of  3   Finals
AUsc Upstate _______4

1) #789 Jarvis, Christia'n FR 2) #807 Watson, Devonnie FR
3) #793 Livingstone, Dion FR 4) #799 Pearson, Elam SO
5) #782 Floyd, Rayshawn FR 6) #797 Morton, Lonnie JR

BSouth Caroli _______5
1) #651 Miller, Evan SO 2) #663 Singleton, Darrell JR
3) #647 Lawson, Gatlin FR 4) #661 Rogers, Bailey JR

AS. Carolina St. _______6
1) #683 Jeffers, Tyler 0 2) #686 Martin, Joshua 0
3) #687 McNeil, Cameron 0 4) #685 Lynch, Marquis 0
5) #688 Montgomery, Trenton 0 6) #689 Rember-Jett, Wadell 0
7) #690 Seawright, Daniel JR


